
AREA CUT	
  CUBIC	
  FEET FILL	
  CUBIC	
  FEET

C1 44
C2 25
F1 195
C3 1106
C4 148
F2 86
C5 689
C6 608
F3 20
C7 360
C8 342
C9 117
C10 574
C11 110
C13 11

TOTALS 4134 301

CUBIC	
  YARDS 153.11 11.15

CUT	
  AND	
  FILL	
  (LAB	
  #	
  5)

TOTAL	
  CUBIC	
  YARDS	
  
REMOVED	
  FROM	
  SITE 141.96


